Searetischs,

Langbahn Schweizermeisterschaften

03. bis 06. April 2025, Oberkirch

swiss aquatics o
swimming

Epreuve 5
03.04.2025

Messieurs, 200m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste des séries Finales

Swiss Agegroup Records 18
Swiss Agegroup Records 17
Swiss Agegroup Records 16
Swiss Agegroup Records 15
Swiss Agegroup Records 15
Swiss Agegroup Records 14
Swiss Agegroup Records 13
Swiss Agegroup Records 12
Swiss Agegroup Records - 11
Sieger 2024

Swiss National Records

1:47.14
1:47.26
1:49.36
1:50.05
1:50.05
1:53.02
1:57.57
2:10.03
2:20.69
1:46.66
1:45.32

Antonio Djakovic SCU
Antonio Djakovic SCU
Antonio Djakovic SCU
Antonio Djakovic SCuU
Antonio Djakovic SCU
Antonio Djakovic SCU
Antonio Djakovic SCuU
Yannick Cappelletti TURR
Nino Jann Grob STL
Antonio Djakovic Sul
Antonio Djakovic SCU

Uster 19.12.2020
Kazan (RUS) 07.07.2019
Geneva 06.04.2018
Netanya (ISR) 01.07.2017
Gyoer (HUN) 24.07.2017
Gyor (HUN) 15.12.2016
Gyor (HUN) 17.12.2015
Basel 18.07.2019
Aarau 05.09.2020
Uster 04.04.2024
Rome (ITA) 14.08.2022

Limite : 2:00.69 / WM AQUA A : 1:46.70 / WM SW : 1:47.68 / World University Games : 1:51.09 / EYOF Jhg. 11 : 1:59.35 /
EYOF Jhg. 10: 1:58.19 / JEM Jhg. 07 : 1:52.40 / JEM Jhg. 08 : 1:53.53 / JEM Jhg. 11/10/09 : 1:54.66 / U23 EM Jhg. 02/03 : 1:48.98 /
U23 EM Jhg. 04 : 1:49.30 / U23 EM Jhg. 05 : 1:50.09 / U23 EM Jhg. 06 : 1:51.09

Ligne Nom
Finale B

Eder Gerdes
Joshua Tholking
Jolan Victorio
Lars Szponik
lan D'lorio
Matteo Tobel

Alexander McAvoy
Demian Bruhin

Cyrille Cueni
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Finale A

Noah Scharer
Samuel McAvoy
Dominic Chtaini
Mattia Mauri

Antonio Djakovic
Balint Ashton

Marius Toscan

Flavio Straub
Benjamin Gourlaouen
Pietro Mazzaretto
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WATER_VISION. CREATION

Konstantin Konstantineskou

qeng - NOSERGROUP

Année Club

04 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach
09 SC Aarefisch

08 Geneve Natation

05 Limmat Sharks

06  Turrita Nuoto

05 Lugano Aquatics

94 SV Baar
09 Limmat Sharks
08 SV Baar

08 Swim Team Biel-Bienne

07  Swim Regio Solothurn
06 Limmat Sharks

04 Lausanne Aquatique

06 A-Club Savosa

02 SC Uster

06 SV beider Basel

02 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach
07 Swim Team Biel-Bienne
06 SKBern

07  Nuoto Sport Locarno
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Temps

1:57.81
1:57.24
1:57.23
1:56.34
1:56.01
1:56.32
1:56.99
1:57.23
1:57.40
1:57.89

1:55.77
1:54.26
1:52.87
1:51.48
1:50.25
1:50.94
1:52.18
1:53.11
1:55.30
1:55.82
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